Game Statistics for Oct 2023
Received | BBO's CC BBO Club Share Club Share ACBL Table T.able Fees Director F2F .
Event Date Tables Players Free |Entry Fee CDNS$ inc STaC Gross Profit
by BBO Fee Share uss Rate Fees Venue
less HST less HST
#60576 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 10/1/2023 5 20 6 $4.00 $56.00 $1.96 $10.81 $43.23 $51.63 1.486 $6.58 $50.00 ($4.95)
#64299 KDBC 7:00 Monday 10/2/2023 13 52 4 $4.00 $192.00 $6.72 $37.06 $148.22 $177.01 1.486 $17.10 $60.00 $99.91
#67899 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 10/3/2023 11 44 3 $4.00 $164.00 $5.74 $31.65 $126.61 $151.19 1.486 $14.47 $60.00 $76.73
#72051 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 10/4/2023 14 56 5 $4.00 $204.00 $7.14 $39.37 $157.49 $188.07 1.486 $18.41 $60.00 $109.66
#76165 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 10/5/2023 7 28 4 $4.00 $96.00 $3.36 $18.53 $74.11 $88.50 1.486 $9.21 $60.00 $19.30
#79559 Pairs KDBC 6:30 Mentor Game 10/5/2023 6 24 0 $3.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $66.38 1.486 $7.89 $50.00 $8.49
#80483 KDBC 1:15 Friday 10/6/2023 14 56 5 $4.00 $204.00 $7.14 $39.37 $157.49 $188.07 1.486 $18.41 $60.00 $109.66
#88186 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 10/8/2023 3 12 1 $4.00 $44.00 $1.54 $8.49 $33.97 $40.56 1.486 $3.95 $50.00 ($13.38)
#91554 KDBC 7:00 Monday 10/9/2023 10 40 4 $4.00 $144.00 $5.04 $27.79 $111.17 $132.76 1.486 $13.15 $60.00 $59.61
#95178 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 10/10/2023 12 48 7 $4.00 $164.00 $5.74 $31.65 $126.61 $151.19 1.486 $15.78 $60.00 $75.41
#99291 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 10/11/2023 13 52 5 $4.00 $188.00 $6.58 $36.28 $145.14 $173.32 1.486 $17.10 $60.00 $96.22
#3245 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 10/12/2023 8 32 4 $4.00 $112.00 $3.92 $21.62 $86.46 $103.25 1.486 $10.52 $60.00 $32.73
#15243 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 10/15/2023 4 16 2 $4.00 $56.00 $1.96 $10.81 $43.23 $51.63 1.486 $5.26 $50.00 ($3.63)
#18619 KDBC 7:00 Monday 10/16/2023 14 56 8 $4.00 $192.00 $6.72 $37.06 $148.22 $177.01 1.486 $18.41 $60.00 $98.60
#23493 Pairs KDBC 6:50 I/N Mentor game 10/16/2023 6 24 0 $3.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $66.38 1.486 $7.89 $0.00 $58.49
#22310 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 10/17/2023 9 36 2 $4.00 $136.00 $4.76 $26.25 $104.99 $125.38 1.486 $11.84 $60.00 $53.55
#26647 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 10/18/2023 13 52 4 $4.00 $192.00 $6.72 $37.06 $148.22 $177.01 1.486 $17.10 $60.00 $99.91
#30664 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 10/19/2023 11 44 7 $4.00 $148.00 $5.18 $28.56 $114.26 $136.44 1.486 $14.47 $60.00 $61.98
#35155 KDBC 1:15 Friday 10/20/2023 14 56 5 $4.00 $204.00 $7.14 $39.37 $157.49 $188.07 1.486 $18.41 $60.00 $109.66
#43166 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 10/22/2023 11 44 4 $4.00 $160.00 $5.60 $30.88 $123.52 $147.51 1.486 $14.47 $60.00 $73.04
#46751 KDBC 7:00 Monday 10/23/2023 9 36 5 $4.00 $124.00 $4.34 $23.93 $95.73 $114.32 1.486 $11.84 $60.00 $42.48
#50538 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 10/24/2023 10 40 2 $4.00 $152.00 $5.32 $29.34 $117.34 $140.13 1.486 $13.15 $60.00 $66.98
#55991 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 10/25/2023 21 84 12 $4.50 $324.00 $11.34 $62.53 $250.13 $298.70 1.486 $27.62 $60.00 $211.08
#59492 KDBC 9:30 am Thursday 10/26/2023 12 48 4 $4.50 $198.00 $6.93 $38.21 $152.86 $182.54 1.486 $15.78 $60.00 $106.76
#63968 KDBC 1:15 Friday 10/27/2023 12 48 4 $4.50 $198.00 $6.93 $38.21 $152.86 $182.54 1.486 $15.78 $60.00 $106.76
#71704 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 10/29/2023 4 16 2 $4.50 $63.00 $2.21 $12.16 $48.64 $58.08 1.486 $5.26 $50.00 $2.82
#75252 KDBC 7:00 Monday 10/30/2023 14 56 5 $4.50 $229.50 $8.03 $44.29 $177.17 $211.58 1.486 $18.41 $60.00 $133.17
#79008 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 10/31/2023 15 60 5 $4.50 $247.50 $8.66 $47.77 $191.07 $228.17 1.486 $19.73 $60.00 $148.45
Support Your Club games ‘ $5.40 $6.45 $6.45
‘ 28 295 1,180 119 $3,352.79 $4,003.88 $387.94 | $1,570.00 $0.00 $2,045.94
* 'Free' online entries include 101 rebot partners, 18 subs
Face to Face Games
Monday Afternoon F2F Pair 10/2/2023 4 16 $8.00 $113.27 1.486 $5.26 $60.00 | $150.00 ($101.99)
Tuesday Evening Pairs 10/3/2023 2.5 10 $8.00 $70.80 1.486 $3.29 $60.00 $75.00 ($67.49)
Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 10/4/2023 13 52 $8.00 $368.14 1.486 $17.10 $60.00 $150.00 $141.05
Monday Afternoon F2F Pair 10/9/2023 4.5 18 $8.00 $127.43 1.486 $5.92 $60.00 $150.00 ($88.48)
Tuesday Evening Pairs 10/10/2023 3.5 14 $8.00 $99.12 1.486 $4.60 $60.00 $75.00 ($40.49)
Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 10/11/2023 8.5 34 1 $8.00 $233.63 1.486 $11.18 $60.00 $150.00 $12.45
Friday ACBL-wide Senior Pairs 10/13/2023 7 28 $10.00 $247.79 6.886 $42.66 $60.00 $150.00 (54.87)
Monday Afternoon F2F Pair 10/16/2023 9 36 $8.00 $254.87 1.486 $11.84 $60.00 $150.00 $33.03
Tuesday Evening Pairs 10/17/2023 6 24 $8.00 $169.91 1.486 $7.89 $60.00 $75.00 $27.02
Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 10/18/2023 11 44 $8.00 $311.50 1.486 $14.47 $60.00 $150.00 $87.04
Monday Afternoon F2F Pair 10/23/2023 8 32 $8.00 $226.55 1.486 $10.52 $60.00 $150.00 $6.03
Tuesday Evening Pairs 10/24/2023 3 12 $8.00 $84.96 1.486 $3.95 $60.00 $75.00 ($53.99)
2023 Fall Instant Match Points 10/25/2023 12 48 $10.00 $424.78 16.335 $173.47 $60.00 $150.00 $41.31
Club Appreciation Swiss 10/30/2023 12 48 $8.00 $339.82 1.486 $15.78 $60.00 $150.00 $114.04
Total for F2F 14 104 416 1 $3,072.57 1.486 $327.90 $840.00 | $1,800.00 $104.66
avg tables per F2F game 7.4
Total for all Games 42 399 $7,076.44 $715.84 | $2,410.00 | $1,800.00 $2,150.60
Exchange Rate|1.35 4,524.38|actual deposit 14 Nov 23




